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SrNol 

1 

Select Category :MINORITY V 
Postmatric Scholarship Other ThanInter Session 2022-23 Payment Summary Report 

as on 8/7/2023 4:07:13 PM 

College Name 

RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE, 
GHAZIABAD 

Total No. of Paid 
Records 

6 

Total Paid 
Amount 

74810.00 

23/11/2023



1 

S.N 

2 

3 

|5 

6 

College-RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE. GHAZIABAD MINORITy Category Postmatric otherThanlnter Scholarship and Fee Reimbursement Session 2022-23 Paymnent Sumnmary Report as on (07705/ 2025) 

District School 
Name 

Ghaziabad RCCV 

Ghaziabad RCCV 

|Ghaziabad RCCV 

Ghaziabad RCCV 

Ghaziabad RCCV 

Ghaziabad RCCV 

Registration No 

090700402200096ARSHI 

090700402200098 

|090700402000734 

Name 

090700402000723 FARAH SAIFI SALAUDDIN SAIFI 

lo90700402200199 

O90700402000565 

]KHUSHBOO 

KHATUN 
KIRAN DEEP 
KAUR 

SHAHANA 

SAIFI 

Father name 

|sONAM 
KHAN 

KAMRUDDIN 

GUL MOHAMMAD 

SARVJEET SINGH 

SHAMIM AHAMAD 

|YASIN 

Course 

B.Com.( 
Honour 1 
s) 

B.Com.3 

B.Com.( 
Honour1 
s) 

B.Com. 3 

B.Ed. 1 

8.Com. 3 

Course 
Year 

Caste 

MINORIUNION BANK OF 
TY INDIA 

MINORI|PUNJAB 
TY 

Bank Name as 

per student 

TY 

MINORI 

TY 

MINORIPUNJAB 
TY NATIONAL BANK 

MINORIsTATE BANK OF 

NATIONAL BANK 

TY 

INDIA 

|BANK OF INDIA 

MINORI| PUNJAB 

IFSC as per 

student 
Bank Account No. as 

per student 

UBINO530611 306102010909493 

PUNBO394700|3947001500027181 

PUNBO1425001425001700117098 

sBINOOO5888 39895921332 

BKIDOO07113 711310510001994 

NATIONAL BANK PONBO407800 |4078001500230150 

Scholars 

hip 
Amount 

Total Payment 

Amount| Amout Method 
Fee 

B000.00 5000.00 8000.00 

3600.00 5000.00 8600.00 

3000.00 5000.00 8000.00 

4770.00 

|6840.00 5000.00 11840.00 

30000.0 

Aadhaar 

Based 

3600.00 0.00 3600.00 

Account 
Type 

Aadhaar 
Based 

|Account 
Type 

Account 34770.00 |Type 

Aadhaar 
Based 

Payment 
Bank 

Name 

UNION 

BANK OF 306102010909493 
INDIA 

PUNJAB 

NATIONA 142500170011 7098 
BANK 

Payment Bank 
Account No. 

PUNJAB 

NATIONA4078001500230150 
L BANK 

Transac 

tion 

Failed 

Reason( 
As per 
PFMS) 

23/11/2023



SrNo 

Select Category : GENERAL 
Postmatric Scholarship OtherThanInter Session 2022-23 Payment Summary Report 

as on 8/7/2023 3:58:40 PM 

College Name 

RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE. 
GHAZIABAD 

Total No. of Paid 
Records 

14| 

Total Paid 
Amount 

237795.00l! 

23/11/2023



8 

4 

5 

6 

3 

1 

|11 d 

12 d 

S.N 

13 ld 

|14 

District 

Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

|Ghaziaba 

Jd 
Ghaziatba 

Ghaziaba 
d 
Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

|Ghaziaba 

|Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

RCCV J090700502200094 

RCCV 

IRCCV 

College-RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD GENERAL Category Postmatric OtherThaninter Scholarship and Fee Reimbursement Session 2022-23 Payment Summary Report as on (07/08/20221 

School 

Name 

RCCV 

|RCCV 

RCCV 

RCCV 

RCCV 

RCCV 

Registration No 

RCCV |090700502200088 

RCCV 

JRCCV Jo90700502200034 ARPITA KAUSHIK 

Jo90700502200045 

|o90700502100070 

Jo90700502000631 

090700502200054 

|o90700502000503 

0907005021 0011 S 

|090700502100111 

090700502100226 

090700502100259 

RCCV 090700502000643 
Ghaziabad RCCV 090700502000706 

Name 

JAKSHITA GARG 

|AMITA SAXENA SUNEEL SAXENA B.A. 
VIJAY SINGH 

ANJALI BHANDARI BHANDARI 
BHUDEV 
SHARMA 

ESHA SHARMA 

IKAJAL GUPTA 

KAJAL TYAGI 

MAHAK BALI 

MINAKSHI TYAGI 

JNITI MAHIMA 

Sche'hit t yenad od o22-23 

lPRACHI MISHRA 

JPRACHI TYAGI 

|PRERNA DUBEY 

|SOMI KUMARI 

Father name Course 
GURU MEHAR 
GARG 

RAJ KUMAR 

SHARMA 

VIDYA SAGAR 

GUPTA 

IDEEPAK BALI 

IAJAY TYAGI 

B.C.A. 

|CHANDRA 

DEVDUTT TYAGI Group 3 

B.Ed. 

B.SC. 

|Group 3 
B.SC. 

Group 3 
B.SC. 

KD MISHRA 

|Group 3 
B.Sc. 

B.Com. 

B.Ed. 

MOHAN THAKUR B.Ed. 

B.Ed. 

JADESH TYAGI 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR DUBEY 
VIRENDRA KUMA| B. Com. 

B.Ed. 

B.Com. 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

1 

|1 

3 

1 

3 

Course Bank Name as per 

student 
STATE BANK OF 

GENERAL INDIA 

Year Caste 

GENERAL BANK OF BARODA 

GENERAL BANK OF BARODA 

GENERAL BANK OF BARODA 

GENERAL CANARA BANK 

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
lGENERAL BANK 

|GENERAL CANARA BANK 
STATE BANK OF 

GENERAL |INDIA 

GENERAL INDIAN BANK 

PUNJAB NATIONAL 

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
GENERAL BANK 

|GENERAL BANK 
STATE BANK OF 

IFSC as per 

student 

|GENERAL INDIA 

SBINO051016 36551924257 

|Bank Account No. 
as per student 

PUNBO403900 

PUNBO052610 05262 121011715 6360.00 25000.00 
205100010045564| 

6360.00 25000.00 

6360.00 25000.00 
CENTRAL BANK OF 

GENERAL INDIA CBINO284025 3277794788 3600.00 5000.00 

2400.00 14775.00 17175.00 

BARBOVJGHAZ 72128100000426 3420.00 5000.00 

BARBOGHAZIA 00800100031316 6360.00 25000.00 

BARBORAJNAG |21860100022 743 2100.00 5000.00 

CNRBO019937 99372200010043 3600.00 5000.00 
|403900010022336 

2100.005000.00 

CNRBO019311 94892310000041 1800.005000.00 

|SBINO005888 39742719761 3600.00 5000.00 

Scholars 

hip Fee 

Amount Amount 

IDIBOOON109 |6049625048 6360.00 25000.00 

PUNBO205100 1 

|SBINO013237 39222375038 

Total 

Amount 

8420.00 

31360.00 

7100.00 

8600.00 

|7100.00 

6800.00 

|8600.00 

31360.00 

31360.00 

31360.00 

31360.00 

8600.00 
8600.00 

Payment Payment 
Method Bank Name 

|Account 

Type 
Aadhaar 

Based 

|Aadhaar 
Based 

Aadhaar 

Based 
Account 

Type 
|Account 

Type 
Account 

Type 
Account 

Type 
Aadhaar |INDIAN 
Based BANK 

Aadhaar 

Based 

Aadhaar 

Based 

BANK OF 

BARODA 

BANK OF 

BARODA 

India Post 

Payments 057010022596 

PUNJAB 

Payment Bank 

Account No. 

|72128100000426 

0o800100031316 

|oococco60496250 
as 

BANK O5262121011715 

NATIONAL1 
Aadhaar STATE 

Based |BANK OF 

Aadhaar CENTRAL 

2051C0010045564 

39222375038 

3277794788 

Transacti 
| on Failed 
Reason(A 

s per 

PEMS) 

GENERAL PUNJAB NATIONAL BPUNB0402100 4021001700111293600.00 5000.00 

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

Based BANK OF 
Account Tyg 

23/11/2023



SrNo 

1 

Select Category :|| SC 
Postmatric Scholarship OtherThanInter Session 2022-23 Payment Summary Report 

as on 8/7/2023 4:04:46 PM 

College Name 

RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE, 
GHAZIABAD 

Total No. of Paid 
Records 

37 

Total Paid 
Amount 

243544.00 

23/11/2023



Ser 

jal 

No. District 

5 

7 

8 

callege-RAM CHAMELU CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD SC Category Postmatric OtherThanlnter Scholarship and Fee Reimbursement Session 2022-23 Paynent Summary Report as on (07/08/2023) 

School Name Registration No 

2 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA \o90700202200186|ANUBHUTI 

Name 

Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Y090700202200206 AASHNA NIMESH sOHAN LAL 

|Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VO90700202200090HIMANSHI 
Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Y090700202000632 |KAJAL RANI 

Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Y090700202200301 DARSHIKA KISHOR| BRIJ KISHOR 
Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA YO90700202200051|DEEPA 

|10 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA YO90700202200080 KHUSHI 

Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Y090700202200253ARCHANA ROHTASH DIWAKAR B.A. 

11 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VO90700202200390 |KM SEEMA 
12 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA \090700202100146 |KM. ANSHU 

|13 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VO90700202200309 MANISHA 

|14 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA V090700202200118|MANJU |15 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202000561 |MANSHI 
16 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMEU CHADHA Yo90700202200163 MUSKAN 
|17 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VO90700202100303 NEHA 

choauship laid eiit Sc 2012 

Father name 

|Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA 090700202100076GUNJAN NIRMAL JITENDRA KUMAR NIR B.Ed. |2 

|19 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Y090700202200396 NEHA RANI 

20 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA \O90700202000533 NEHA SINGH 

|21 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202200072 NIKITA 

22 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA o90700202200089 PRIYANKA 
|23 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Y090700202000598 PUSHPA 

SHYAMUAL KASHYAP B.E. 1 

|SONU 

JAI PRAKASH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

TRIBHUWAN 

|AMARNATH 

RAJVEER SINGH 

18 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA \O90700202200257 |NEHA GAUTAM RAM JANAM 

lCHHOTELAL 
DHANVEER SINGH 

BINDU KUMAR 

GAZI PRASAD 

Course 

Course Year Caste 

SATISH KUMAR 

M.SC 1 

M.Ed. 
RAM BHOOL SINGH B.Ed. 

RAJVEER SINGH 

ITARACHAND 

RAMESH KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

B.Sc. Gr3 

M.SC 

B.Com. 

B.Sc. Gr1 
B.Com. 

B.A. 

B.Com. 

B.Sc. Gr1 
B.SC. Gr3 

B.Sc. Gr1 

B.C.A. 

B.Sc. Gr1 

M.Ed. 1 

B.SC. Grl3 

B.Sc. Gr1 

B.C.A. 

B.Sc. Gr3 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

S 

sc 

SC 

SC 635880140373 

SC 

SC 

SC 

per student 

561282457916 

|SC 

Scholarship Amount 
Bank Account No. as Amount to be 

989200188711 

292078424914 

967252359461 

386922121425 

647162973150 

841241013590 3000,00 
309316708637 3000.00 

705616835619 

446894722132 
S18809128523 

323965471988 

342752340714 

969576000514 

468280474753 

301824969850 

sC 355798537220 

Total 

346173682234 
659554936308 |6500.00 

SC 754851845743 

Pald 

|46200665S5926 

6500.00 

6500.00 

|6500.00 
3000.00 

6500.00 

6000.00 
|3000.00 

3000.00 

6500.00 

6000.00 

6000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

6500.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

Scholarshi Fee Total 
p Amount|Amount| Amount Payment 

to be (State (State (State Method (State 
Paid to be Paid Share) Share) Share) Share) 

3000.00 

Total Fee 

Total 

Amount 

5000.008000.00 
|5000.008000.00 

|6000.0012500.00 2600.00 2400.00 |5000.00 Aadhaar Based|BANK 

Payment 
Bank Name 

(State 
Share) 

|51250.00|57750.002600.0020500.0d23100.00|Aadhaar Based BARODA 
PUNJAB 

|5000.00 11000.00 2400.00 
5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 

2155.00 8655.00 2600.00 
25000.00l31500.00 2600.00 

BANK OF 

1200.00 2000.0o 3200.00 Aadhaar BasedNATIONAL Jo5262122003831 
1200.00 2000.003200.00 Aadhaar Based INDIAN Joo00000577873226 

PUNJAB 
6000.00 12500.00 2600.00 |2400.005000.00 Aadhaar Based NATIONAL 4907000100276769 
5000.00 j8000.00 1200 2000.00|3200.00 Aadhaar Based|CANARA 110061246015 

tion 

Failed 

Reason 
As per 

Payment Bank PFMS) 
Account No. (State (State 

Share) Share) 

04682341000275 

CENTRAL 
|25000.00|]31500.00 2600.00 10000.0d12600.00Aadhaar Based BANK OF 

PUNJAB 
2000.004400.00 Aadhaar Based AND SIND o5381000O055841 
2000.00 3200.00 Aadhaar Based INDIAN Joo000006955675522 

India Post 
2000.00 3200.00 Aadhaar Based |Payments o57010028844 

STATE 
862.00 3462.00 Aadhaar Based BANK OF 
10000.od 12600.0o|Aadhaar Based|INDIAN 

STATE 
5000.00 11000.00 2400.00 2000.00 4400.00 Aadhaar Based BANK OF 

BANK OF 
5000.00 11000.00 2400.00 2000.00 4400.00 Aadhaar Based |BARODA |38200100011328 
5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 2000.0o 3200.00 Aadhaar Based BANK OF 720110510002384 

PUNJAB 
5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 2000.00 |3200.00Aadhaar Based AND SIND 13081000001626 

|STATE 
14775.00l17775.00 1200.00 5910.007110.00 Aadhaar Based BANK OF |38721860206 

5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 2000.0o3200.0o Aadhaar Based0NATIONAL3946001500049829 
CENTRAL 

2155.00 8655.00 2600.00 862.00 3462.00 Aadhaar BasedlBANK OF 
PUNJAB 

SO00.00 8000.00 |1200.00 2000.00 3200.00 Aadhaar Based NATIONAL 4039001500039961 

PUNJAB 

o0800100026799 

3906268017 

32523735999 

o0000000853920504 
|40771957532 

3554806360 

Transac 

36824529849 

594602130004476 

J65218757370 

Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA \O90700202000536CHARUL KATARIYA MANOJ KATARIYA 

SC 798477696390 

STATE 
5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 2000.00 3200.00 Aadhaar Based |BANK OF 

UNION 
14775.0017775.00 1200.00 5910.0o 7110.0o Aadhaar Based BANK OF 

STATE 5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 2000.00 l3200.00 Aadhaar Based|BANK OF 



AG ziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202000625 |RADHIKA 
5 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202200128 RASHIKA SINGH 

l26 lGhaziabad RAM CHAME' CHADHA Yo90700202200042RITU 

28 JGhaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202200353 SATYAM 

29 lGhaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA yo90700202100484 SHALU GAUTAM 
B0 lGhaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202200023 SHIVANI 

b7 lGhaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202200187 SAKSHI KARDAM KULDEEP KUMAR KARIB.Ed. 

33 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA yo90700202200232sIMRAN 
B4 lGhaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA YO90700202 100585/sONAM KUMARI 

PU PENDRA KUMARB.Com.3 
PREMPAL SINGH M.SC 1 

B5 lGhaziabadRAM CHAMELI CHADHA o90700202000556TANYA KEN 
36 lGhaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202000579YOGITA 

SURESH KUMAR 

l37 lGhaziabadRAM CHAMELI CHADHA YO9070020220021 7lYOGITA SINGH 

NAND LAL 

B1 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202200363|SHIVANI GAUTAMRAGHUVANSH KUMAHB.A 
32 Ghaziabad RAM CHAMELI CHADHA Yo90700202000507 SHIVANI RANI 

B.A, 

sURAJ PAL GAUTAM B.Ed 
ANIL KUMAR 

ISATYAPAL SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR 
KISHAN CHAND 

B.Ed. 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
JRAJU 

B.Com.1 

B.Sc. Gr3 

B.Ed. 

B.Com 

B.Com. 
B.Com. 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR B.Sc. Gr1 

1 

1 

1 sC 

SC 

|SC 

sc 

SC 
SC 

Isc 

7865810O02593 
637331123008 

429038167948 

608388 7089 1o 

858676999847 

453180493043 
700920791088 

948599839593 
518019722306 

3000.00 

827508579037 

l6500.00 

631336608773 6500.00 
567251996165 3000.0o 
|852701831259 

3000.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

J6500.00 
3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.0o 

5.00 8000.00 1200.00 

5000.00 8000O.00 
Joo00000626551194 

PUNJAB 
1200.00 2000.003200.00 Aadhaar BasedNATIONAL 0109001700034162 

51250.oo57750.00 26O0.00 

51250.00|57750.00 2600.00 

|25000.0o|31500.00 2600.00 
5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 
s000.00 8000.00 
5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 

|1200.00 

51250.00ls7750.0o 2600.00 
5000.00 8000.001200.00 

5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 
5000.00 8000.00 1200.00 

S000.0o 8000.00 

2000.00 3200.00 Aadhaar Based INDIAN 
2400.00 lso00.o Aadhaar BasedlINDIAN 

1200.00 

UNION 

20500.002310O0.00|Aadhaar BasedBANK OF 
BANK OF 

20500.0d23100.00Aadhaar Based BARODA 

o000000616534862 

BANK OF 

s88102010005351 

43550100004274 
10000.0012600.00|lAadhaar Based BARODA 72120100007710 

2000.0o 3200.0o Aadhaar Baseduco BANK 30700110018897 
2000.00 3200.00 Aadhaar BasedCANARA 1149108029691 

STATE 
20500.0d23100.ooAadhaar Based BANK OF 38276636472 
2000.003200.00 Aadhaar Based ucO BANK 30700110025239 

PUNJAB 
2000.00 3200.00 Aadhaar BasedNATIONAL 9873000100063203 
2000.003200.00 Aadhaar Based CANARA 3701108007138 

PUNJAB 
4021001700115365 

l622687226323 

6000.00 12500.00 2600.00 

l2000.0o 3200.00 Aadhaar Based 

2000.0o3200.0o Aadhaar Based NATIONAL 

23/11/2023



SrNo 

1 

Select Category 

College Name 

OBC 

Postmatric Scholarship OtherThaninter Session 2022-23 Payment Summary Report 
as on 8/7/2023 4:04:24 PM 

RAM CHAMELI CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE. 
GHAZIABAD 

Total No. of Paid 
Records 

$9 

Total Paid 
Amount 

840465.00 

23/11/2023



1 

S.N District Name 

Ghaziaba 
d 

Ghaziaba 
2 d 

lGhaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 

J6 d 
Ghaziaba 

7 ld 

Ghaziaba 

Ghaziaba 
8 d 

lGhaziaba 
9d 

Ghaziaba 
10 d 

Ghaziaba 
11 d 

Ghaziaba 

12 d 
lGhaziaba 

13 d 
Ghaziaba 

|14 d 

Ghaziaba 
|15 ld 

Ghaziaba 
16 d 

lGhaziaba 

17 d 

College-RAM CHAMELU CHADHA VISHVAS (POST GRADUATE) GIRLS COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD OBC Category Postmatric OtherThanlnter Scholarship and Fee Relmbursement Session 2022-23 Payment Summary Report as on (07/08/2023) 

Ghaziaba 

|18 d 
Ghaziaba 

19 d 

Schoo 

Registration No 

RCCV 090700102200389 AANCHAL 

RCCV 090700102200190 AANCHAL DAGAR 

RCCV 090700102200201 AARTI 

RCCV 090700102200249 AMRITA SAINI 

RCCV 090700102 200246 ARTI 

Name 

RCCV lo90 700102200225ASHWAN! 

RCCV 090700102200109 ANDANA PAL 
| DEEPANSHI 

RCCV 090700102200313 sAMANIYA 

RCCV o90700102000524 ANNU CHAUDHARY AMARJEET SINGH 
NARESH KUMAR 

RCCV 090700102200335ANSHIKA UPADHYAYUPADHYAY 

RCCV 090700102 100121 GARGI VERMA 

RCCV o90700102100066 lGEETA 

RCCV 090700102100517ISHITA 

RCCV o90700102200025 JANVI KHARI 

RCCV o90700102200268 YOTI 

Father name 

|AMAR CHAND 
jsUNIL KUMAR 

DAGAR 

RCCV 090700102100170 JYOTI SAINI 

RCCV 090700102100270 KAJAL 

UMESH CHAND 

RCCV 090700102200359 EKTA CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR 

RAJNISH 

sURESH CHAND SAINIM.SC 

|MUKESH KUMAR 

lLALJI PAL 

|SANJAY SAMANIYA 

SATENDER KHARI 

UITENDRA KUMAR 

KHARI 

RCCV 090700102100313sYoTI CHoUDHARY YASHVEER SINGH 

MANGE RAM 

B.Com. 
B.Com.(Hon 
Jours) 

PARDEEP SAINI 

Course 

B.Ed. 

SATINDER KUMAR 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

DEVENDRA VERMA B.Ed. 

B.Com. 

B.Sc. Group 
3 

OMPRAKASH SINGH B.Ed. 
B.SC. Group 

B.Ed. 

M.SC 

B.Sc. Group 
3 

B.Sc. Group 
2 

B.Ed. 

M.SC 

B.C.A. 

B.Ed. 

|1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

COURCE 

NAME 

Bank Name as 

Caste per student 
PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

OBC BANK 
PUNJAB 

OBC NATIONAL 
STATE BANK 

OBC OF INDIA 

STATE BANK 
|OBC OF INDIA 

|PUNJAB 
OBC NATIONAL 

CENTRAL BANK 

OBC OF INDIA 
PUNJAB 

lOBC NATIONAL 
CENTRAL BANK 

lOBC oF INDIA 

UNION BANK 

lOBC OF INDIA 

L 

PUNJAB 

OBC NATIONAL 
STATE BANK 

OBC OF INDIA 
CENTRAL BANK 

OBC OF INDIA 

PUNJAB 
lOBC NATIONAL 

IFSC as per 
student 

PUNBO370300 

780100150001236 

Bank Account No. Scholarshl Total Payment 

987300010007468 

PUNBO9873009 

sBINO013237 40126765404 

SBINO004536 36089499861 

PUNBO987300 \00752342000362 

CBINO280262 5307736854 

PUNBO478800\02742341000278 

CBINO280262 3633432 736 

205100150002897 

PUNBO205100|2 

ISBINO017555 40649534482 

CBINO280262 3904280149 
|010900010054275 

PUNBO010900|2 

OBC CANARA BANK CNRB0018780110025224272 

2100.00 s000.00 

2100.00 5000.00 

|3180.00 

|UBINOS72713 727102010005640 2650.00 30000.00 

|2120.00 6000.00 

3600.00 14775.00 

1800.00 14775.00 

2700.00 

30000.00 

l2700.00 

60338151697 

SBINOO17555 34001646064 

5000.00 

5000.00 

lOBC BANK OF INDIA BKIDO0072017201101100200162100.00 5000.00 

OBC BANK OF INDIA|BKIDOO07115 711510110005361 3180.00 30000.00 

OBC BANK OF INDIA BKIDO007201 720110510001749 6360.00 6000.00 

BANK OF MAHBOO0185 

lOBC MAHARASHTR 
STATE BANK 

OBC OF INDIA 

Aadhaar 

7100.00 Based 
Account 

33180.00Type 

|PUNJAB 
Aadhaar NATIONAL 

7100.00Based 

18375.00Type 
Account 

STATE 
|Aadhaar BANK OF 

INDIA 8120.00 Based 
Account 

16575.00|Type 

32650.00 Based 
Account 

l2650.00 6000.00 8650.00 Type 

7100.00Type |2100.00 5000.00 
Aadhaar 

6360.00 25000.00 |31360.00Based 

JAadhaar 

Account 

7700.00 Type 
Account 

7700.00 Type 

Aadhaar 

Account 
7100.00 Type 

Account 
33180.00Type 

Aadhaar 
12360.00 Based 

Account 
18375.00Type 3600.00 14775.00 

Aadhaar 

Account 

Payment 

Account 
8600.00Type 

Bank 

Name 

BANK 7801001500012362 

BARODA 
lUTTAR 
PRADESH 
lGRAMIN 

Payment Bank 
Account No. 

BANK 

36089499861 

52630100018353 

Transactio 
n Failed 

Reason(As 
per PFMS) as per student p Amount Fee Amount Amount Method 

6360.00 25000.00 31360.00|Based 

3600.00 5000.00 

6360.00 25000.00 31360.00|Based 

23/11/2023

23/11/2023


